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 Proposal 

DC/26/0385/LB   
Ward: Conservation Area/Article 4 Direction  
 
Application for listed building consent - a. insertion of letterbox into existing boundary wall b. installation of 
metal flue to side elevation roof slope c. installation of wood burner to ground floor 
 
37 College Street Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 1NL 
Applicant:  Ms Amanda Skull 
Case Officer: Thomas Halliday 

DC/26/0399/HH   
Ward: Southgate 
 
Householder planning application - extension to existing dormer on side elevation 
 
81 Home Farm Lane Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 2QL 
Applicant:  Mr Gary Johnson 
Case Officer: Philip Crutchlow 

DC/26/0411/HH   
Ward: Southgate 
 
Householder planning application - single storey rear and side extension (following demolition of existing 
outbuilding) 
 
61 Nowton Road Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 2BU 
Applicant: D And F Morrish 
Case Officer: Charlotte Russell 

DC/26/0442/TCA   
Ward: Minden 
Conservation Area/Article 4 Direction  
 
Trees in a conservation area notification - one Catalpa (marked on plan) fell 
 
30 York Road Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 3EG 
Applicant:   Jayne Hilaire 
Case Officer:   Nathan McGeachie 

DC/26/0454/HH   
Ward: Eastgate 
Conservation Area/Article 4 Direction  
 
Householder planning application- single storey rear extension (following demolition of existing extension) 
 
18 Orchard Street Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 1EH 
Applicant:  FR And Mrs S Brown 
Case Officer:  Thomas Halliday 

https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=TBOOGWPDJCW00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=TBQRELPDJEC00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=TBTQZWPDJFV00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=TC3PTQPDJL600&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=TC74SDPD02M00&prevPage=inTray

